\
Change Order

Alexandria City Public Schools

Please mail all invoices to: Date: 04/12/19
Alexandria City Public Schools P.O. #: CP-18-SW-41862689-4-P180121-31
Attention: The Budget Office Change order #: 1
1340 Braddock Place, éth Floor NOTE: P.O. # MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES
Alexandria, Virginia 22314 Prior Amount: $ 380,279.15
New Amount: $ 469,226.99
Change Amount:  $ 88,947.84
Cancel PO:
Requires School Board Approval Yes
Vendor#: 37119 Account #: 41862774-4-P190121
Vendor: F.H. Paschen, S.N.Neilson & Ass. Work Location: Alexandria City Public Schools
5515 N East River Rd James K. Polk
Chicago, IL 60631 5000 Polk Avenue
Phone: (773) 444 - 3474 Alexandria, VA 22304

Phone: 703-619-8294

Requester Quote, Bid # or RFP # Expiration Date Category/Source
Azjargal Bartlett 2017013 3/18/2019| Capacity-Swing/Flexible Capacity Space
Fiscal Year ltem # Description/ Reason for change Units Unit Price Line Total
Original P.O. Amount: $ 380,279.15
Prior Change Order Amouni(s) to Date: $ -

Current Change Order Request: -

Additional Fees for General Contracting Services for
Feis : Relocatables at James K. Polk ) 100 | % 88,000.00 | ST
Anticipated CO Approval: 04.25.19 {with SB Approwval) -
Change Amount: | § 88,947.84
New Amount: S 469,226.99

Justification: This CO is for additional labor fo expedite trailer installations in time for school opening year of FY2017 - FY2018 and partial
demo, reconstruction of decks and stairs per architect to satisfy code requirements at T.C.Williams High School.

Vendor agrees to abide by the terms of the contract and related addenda entered into between the parties.

&dm/r/o/w\, %/Z/? Q‘;j&\ Conclpve 4 \”\\o\

Re e%fer / dote Authorized By,\l?)rector of Facilities Date

Asst. Dlr. of Budget & Fiscal Compliance Date Procurement Office Review Date

From version Date: January 2017



. PROPOSED CONTRACT
F. H. Paschen, S. N. Nielsen & Assoc

MODIFICATION
No. 00001
7700 Leesburg Pike, Ste 244
Falls Church, VA 22043
TITLE: PCO 001 - Polk Additional Scope DATE: 01/16/2018
PROJECT: James K Polk & TC Williams HS Reloc JOB: 1719006
TO: Attn: John Finnigan
STARTED: 01/16/2018
Alexandria City Public Schools COMPLETED:
REQUIRED:
REMARKS:
Additional work required to complete the relocatable installation at Polk Elementary:
1. Additional site work required to move structures back 10’
2. Provide supplemental labor to the owner trailer contractor
3. Assist the owner trailer contractor with installation
4. Extend sanitary sewer line
5. Provide interior finishes
6. Modify wood ramps
Total: $88,947.84

Reported By:  F. H/;Zaséh% S. %CISWC Date: 01/16/2018
Signed:

William Rocha

Primavera ® Page 1 of 1



<@
Change Order

Alexandria City Public Schools

Please mail all invoices to: Date: 04/04/19
Alexandria City Public Schools P.O. #: CP-18-SW-41862689-4-P180121-32
Attention: The Budget Office Change order #: 1
1340 Braddock Place, éth Floor NOTE: P.O. # MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES
Alexandria, Virginia 22314 o — $ 369.720.85
New Amount: $ 38¢4,128.88
Change Amount:  $ 16,408.03
Cancel PO:
Vendor#: 37119 Account #: 41862774-4-P190121
Vendor: F.H. Paschen, S.N.Neilson & Ass. Work Location: Alexandria City Public Schools
5515 N East River Rd T.C. Williams
Chicago, IL 60631 3330 King Street
Phone: (773) 444 - 3474 Alexandria, VA 22302

Phone: 703-619-8294

Requester Quote, Bid # or RFP # Expiration Date Category/Source
Azjargal Bartlett 2017013 3/18/2019| Capacity-Swing/Flexible Capacity Space
Fiscal Year Iltem # Description/ Reason for change Units Unit Price Line Total
Original P.O. Amount: $ 369,720.85
Prior Change Order Amounti(s) to Date: $ -
Current Change Order Request: -
Additional Fees for General Contracting Services for
F¥18 L Relocatables at T.C. Williams HS L B 16,408,035 i Jog0s LB
Anticipated CO Approval: 04.25.19 (with SB Approwval) -
Change Amount: | § 16,408.03
New Amount: | §  386,128.88 2)44,
Justification: This CO is for additional labor to expedite trailer installations in fime for school opening year of FY2017 - FY2018 and partial 7 /,
demo, reconstruction of decks and stairs per architect to satisfy code requirements at T.C.Williams High School. //

AR

Vendor agrees to abide by the terms of the contract and relat uddendu entered mio between the pumes

Ve il o A ////9

Rejuéster / / /Daté ’r ”“d‘t?y Director of Féfllmes Dc:'re

Asst. Dir. of Budget & Fiscal Compliance Date Procurement Office Review Date

From version Date: January 2017



198yg deoay

€0°80¥'9L $ NS dINN71
V/N %02 L] puog soueullopad pue juswied /
£0°807'91 $ aoueInsu| + S334 + }S0H UOIIINIISUO) [eJ0iqns
9’29l $ %00°L| aouelinsu| ysiy slepjing R 19 9
E.M.mv«.ww $ S894 + ]SO Uoljonisuoy jeuojippy [ejoyqnsg
09'€LL $ %00°G| Jjo.d g
16°LLY'SL $ jejoyqns 14
80'8L0C $ %00°GL| pesylarQ €
68°eSP'ElL $ S}S0 uoljonijsuoy jejoqnsg
L1'606 $ J3|lel} Jo ues|d [eul apiAoid €
26°6/£'6 $ apoo Aysies o} 108)iyole Jad siieys pue ‘sduwlel ‘'syaap JO UoIoNIISUOIal pUE OWSp [elued Z
08’9l $ 10}0B1U0D Jajiel} 3y} Jo} Joge| [ejuswalddns spincid L
1S09 V.10l S}S09 UolINIISuU0H
81L0Z/6/L1L ®leq €0°801'91 $ Jsodjejol
W03 UsoSedyj@eyooim jlew3
2.90-6.¢ (058) -auoyd
eyooy |IIg ‘JoBjU0D }sonbay lapiQ abueys
jooyag ybiH swel|jipm D1



